Phone:    0800 4KNAPP
Phone:    021 781 205
Email:      sales@knapp.co.nz
Website: www.knapp.co.nz
Manufactured by South Waikato
Precision Engineering 2017 Ltd,
14 Balmoral Drive, Tokoroa, New Zealand
ISO9001:2015

Extension
Holes (mm)
No. Ext
Holes each
Internal
Beam
Lifting
Lug Bow
Shackle
Tare
weight
(kgs)
RETAIL
PRICE
(excl GST)
SB312-2000-2T-R1 2T 2000 6T 1400 1732 150 2 6.5T 28 $2,280.00
SB312-2000-8T-R1 8T 2000 12T 1400 1732 150 2 8.5T 30 $2,395.00
SB312-2000-12T-R1 12T 2000 12T 1400 1732 150 2 9.5T 32 $3,580.00
SB312-2000-20T-R1 20T 2000 20T 1400 1732 150 2 17T 55 $3,985.00
SB312-3000-4T-R1 4T 3000 8T 1800 2598 200 3 6.5T 38 $2,495.00
SB312-3000-10T-R1 10T 3000 10T 1800 2598 200 3 9.5T 39 $2,685.00
SB312-3000-17T-R1 17T 3000 17T 1800 2598 200 3 12T 55 $3,990.00
SB312-3000-20T-R1 20T 3000 20T 1800 2598 200 3 17T 64 $4,180.00
SB312-4000-2T-R2 2T 4000 6T 2380 3464 202.5 4 6.5T 42 $2,495.00
SB312-4000-6T-R2 6T 4000 10T 2380 3464 202.5 4 8.5T 46 $2,588.00
SB312-4000-10T-R2 10T 4000 16T 2360 3464 205 4 9.5T 75 $2,775.00
SB312-4000-15T-R2 15T 4000 15T 2356 3464 205.5 4 12T 71 $3,285.00
SB312-5000-1T-R1 1T 5000 4T 3000 4330 250 4 6.5T 56 $2,945.00
SB312-5000-4T-R1 4T 5000 5.5T 3000 4330 250 4 8.5T 56 $3,210.00
SB312-5000-6T-R1 6T 5000 10T 3000 4330 250 4 9.5T 80 $3,530.00
SB312-5000-10T-R1 10T 5000 14T 3000 4330 250 4 12T 89 $3,975.00
SB312-5000-20T-R1 20T 5000 30T 3000 4330 250 4 17T 181 $5,265.00
SB312-6000-3T-R1 3T  6000 4T  3500 5196 250 5 8.5T 64 $3,335.00
SB312-6000-4.5T-R1 4.5T 6000 8T 3500 5196 250 5 9.5T 91 $3,660.00
SB312-6000-8T-R2 8T 6000 8T 3500 5196 250 5 9.5T 102 $3,855.00
SB312-6000-15T-R1 15T 6000 24T 3500 5196 250 5 17T 204 $5,370.00
SB312-6000-20T-R1 20T 6000 30T 3500 5196 250 5 25T 257 $5,955.00
SB312-7000-2T-R1 2T 7000 3.5T 4000 6062 300 5 8.5T 72 $3,395.00
SB312-7000-3T-R1 3T 7000 6T 4000 6062 300 5 9.5T 104 $3,815.00
SB312-7000-6T-R1 6T 7000 10T 4000 6062 300 5 9.5T 112 $4,160.00
SB312-7000-10T-R1 10T 7000 16T 4000 6062 300 5 17T 228 $5,750.00
SB312-7000-20T-R3 20T 7000 34T 4000 6062 300 5 17T 260 $6,850.00
SB312-8000-10T-R1 10T 8000 16T 4500 6062 350 5 17T 255 $6,450.00
SB312-9000-10T-R1 10T 9000 16T 5000 7794 500 4 12T 282 $6,745.00
SB312-9000-20T-R1 20T 9000 34T 5000 7794 500 4 25T 327 $7,955.00
BEAM END LIFTING LUGS
DOUBLE TELESCOPIC SPREADER
Phone:    0800 4KNAPP
Phone:    021 781 205

“A” Dist btw
Top Hole and
Hole in Lifting
Lug (mm)
Top Lifting
Hole Bow
Shackle
Lifting Lug
Bow
Shackle
Tare
weight
(kgs)
RETAIL PRICE
(excl GST)
SB1C-1000-3T-R3 1000 237 9.5T 3.2T 21 $1,895.00
SB1C-1000-5T-R3 1000 254 9.5T 6.5T 28 $2,160.00
SB1C-1000-6.5T-R3 1000 263 12T 6.5T 35 $2,275.00
SB1C-1000-10T-R2 1000 272 17T 12T 49 $2,425.00
SB1C-1000-15T-R2 1000 290 25T 17T 72 $2,725.00
SB1C-1000-20T-R2 1000 311 35T 25T 92 $3,695.00
SB1C-1500-2.5T-R2 1500 238 9.5T 3.2T 30 $2,050.00
SB1C-1500-3T-R2 1500 248 9.5T 3.2T 39 $2,145.00
SB1C-1500-4.5T-R2 1500 260 12T 4.7T 49 $2,225.00
SB1C-1500-7T-R2 1500 265 17T 8.5T 72 $2,395.00
SB1C-1500-10T-R2 1500 283 25T 12T 96 $2,625.00
SB1C-1500-14T-R2 1500 316 25T 17T 112 $2,995.00
SB1C-2000-3T-R2 2000 264 4.7T 3.2T 46 $2,185.00
SB1C-2000-4T-R2 2000 277 6.5T 4.7T 58 $2,255.00
SB1C-2000-5T-R2 2000 285 8.5T 6.5T 85 $2,395.00
SB1C-2000-7T-R4 2000 307 9.5T 8.5T 103 $2,590.00
SB1C-2000-8T-R2 2000 336 9.5T 8.5T 120 $2,850.00
SB1C-2000-12T-R2 2000 371 17T 12T 165 $3,595.00
SB1C-3000-2.5T-R2 3000 278 4.7T 3.2T 86 $2,815.00
SB1C-3000-4T-R2 3000 288 6.5T 4.7T 125 $3,325.00
SB1C-3000-5T-R2 3000 310 8.5T 6.5T 149 $3,495.00
SB1C-3000-6T-R2 3000 335 8.5T 6.5T 176 $3,995.00
SB1C-3000-8T-R2 3000 402 9.5T 8.5T 238 $4,875.00
SB1C-4000-2T-R3 4000 278 4.7T 3.2T 111 $3,340.00
SB1C-4000-3T-R2 4000 284 6.5T 3.2T 162 $3,830.00
SB1C-4000-3.5T-R2 4000 313 6.5T 4.7T 194 $4,090.00
SB1C-4000-4.5T-R2 4000 338 6.5T 4.7T 225 $4,425.00
SB1C-4000-6.5T-R2 4000 405 8.5T 6.5T 307 $5,615.00
MULTIPLE LIFTING LUGS
CENTRAL LIFTING WITH
Phone:    0800 4KNAPP
Phone:    021 781 205

“A” Dist btw
Top Hole and
Hole in Lifting
Lug (mm)
Top Lifting
Hole Bow
Shackle
Lifting Lug
Bow Shack-
le
Tare
weight
(kgs)
RETAIL PRICE
(exluding GST)
SB1CM-1000-3T-R3 1000 237 9.5T 3.2T 24 $2,155.00
SB1CM-1000-5T-R3 1000 254 9.5T 6.5T 29 $2,480.00
SB1CM-1000-6.5T-R3 1000 263 12T 6.5T 41 $2,635.00
SB1CM-1000-10T-R2 1000 272 17T 12T 65 $2,825.00
SB1CM-1000-15T-R2 1000 290 25T 17T 92 $3,155.00
SB1CM-1000-20T-R2 1000 311 35T 25T 118 $4,155.00
SB1CM-1500-2.5T-R2 1500 238 9.5T 3.2T 33 $2,310.00
SB1CM-1500-3T-R2 1500 248 9.5T 3.2T 43 $2,465.00
SB1CM-1500-4.5T-R2 1500 260 12T 4.7T 55 $2,585.00
SB1CM-1500-7T-R2 1500 265 17T 8.5T 81 $2,795.00
SB1CM-1500-10T-R2 1500 283 25T 12T 112 $3,055.00
SB1CM-1500-14T-R2 1500 316 25T 17T 134 $3,455.00
SB1CM-2000-3T-R2 2000 264 4.7T 3.2T 49 $2,505.00
SB1CM-2000-4T-R2 2000 277 6.5T 4.7T 62 $2,615.00
SB1CM-2000-5T-R2 2000 285 8.5T 6.5T 90 $2,795.00
SB1CM-2000-7T-R4 2000 307 9.5T 8.5T 111 $3,020.00
SB1CM-2000-8T-R2 2000 336 9.5T 8.5T 131 $3,310.00
SB1CM-2000-12T-R2 2000 371 17T 12T 185 $4,095.00
SB1CM-3000-2.5T-R2 3000 278 4.7T 3.2T 86 $3,175.00
SB1CM-3000-4T-R2 3000 288 6.5T 4.7T 127 $3,725.00
SB1CM-3000-5T-R2 3000 310 8.5T 6.5T 152 $3,925.00
SB1CM-3000-6T-R2 3000 335 8.5T 6.5T 181 $4,455.00
SB1CM-3000-8T-R2 3000 402 9.5T 8.5T 247 $5,375.00
SB1CM-4000-2T-R3 4000 278 4.7T 3.2T 112 $3,700.00
SB1CM-4000-3T-R2 4000 284 6.5T 3.2T 165 $4,230.00
SB1CM-4000-3.5T-R2 4000 313 6.5T 4.7T 196 $4,520.00
SB1CM-4000-4.5T-R2 4000 338 6.5T 4.7T 228 $4,885.00
SB1CM-4000-6.5T-R2 4000 405 8.5T 6.5T 314 $6,115.00
“V” Distance between inside Lifting Lugs can be determined by the customer as long as it does not interfere with the Fork Pockets
Pricing includes a Central Lifting Lug and a 1x set of additional Lifting Lugs in addition to the outside Lifting Lugs (ie 5x Lugs in Total)
& END LIFTING LUGS
CENTRAL LIFTING FORK POCKETS

fork
pocket
(mm)
Top Lift-
ing Hole
Bow
Shackle
Lifting
Lug Bow
Shackle
Tare
weight
(kgs)
RETAIL PRICE
(excl GST)
SB1CFK-1000-3T-R3 1000 237 650 400 90 190 9.5T 3.2T 41 $2,195.00
SB1CFK-1000-5T-R3 1000 254 650 400 90 190 9.5T 6.5T 48 $2,460.00
SB1CFK-1000-6.5T-R3 1000 263 650 400 90 190 12T 6.5T 57 $2,575.00
SB1CFK-1000-10T-R2 1000 272 600 400 90 190 17T 12T 65 $2,725.00
SB1CFK-1000-15T-R2 1000 290 600 400 90 190 25T 17T 103 $3,025.00
SB1CFK-1000-20T-R2 1000 311 600 400 90 190 35T 25T 127 $3,995.00
SB1CFK-1500-2.5T-R2 1500 238 650 400 90 190 9.5T 3.2T 50 $2,350.00
SB1CFK-1500-3T-R2 1500 248 650 400 90 190 9.5T 3.2T 59 $2,445.00
SB1CFK-1500-4.5T-R2 1500 260 650 400 90 190 12T 4.7T 71 $2,525.00
SB1CFK-1500-7T-R2 1500 265 650 400 90 190 17T 8.5T 95 $2,695.00
SB1CFK-1500-10T-R2 1500 283 650 400 90 190 25T 12T 125 $2,925.00
SB1CFK-1500-14T-R2 1500 316 650 400 90 190 25T 17T 143 $3,295.00
SB1CFK-2000-3T-R2 2000 264 800 400 90 190 4.7T 3.2T 66 $2,485.00
SB1CFK-2000-4T-R2 2000 277 800 400 90 190 6.5T 4.7T 78 $2,555.00
SB1CFK-2000-5T-R2 2000 285 800 400 90 190 8.5T 6.5T 106 $2,695.00
SB1CFK-2000-7T-R4 2000 307 800 400 90 190 9.5T 8.5T 126 $2,890.00
SB1CFK-2000-8T-R2 2000 336 800 400 90 190 9.5T 8.5T 143 $3,150.00
SB1CFK-2000-12T-R2 2000 371 800 400 90 190 17T 12T 194 $3,895.00
SB1CFK-3000-2.5T-R2 3000 278 800 400 90 190 4.7T 3.2T 106 $3,115.00
SB1CFK-3000-4T-R2 3000 288 800 400 90 190 6.5T 4.7T 146 $3,615.00
SB1CFK-3000-5T-R2 3000 310 800 400 90 190 8.5T 6.5T 171 $3,795.00
SB1CFK-3000-6T-R2 3000 335 800 400 90 190 8.5T 6.5T 199 $4,295.00
SB1CFK-3000-8T-R2 3000 402 800 400 90 190 9.5T 8.5T 262 $5,175.00
SB1CFK-4000-2T-R3 4000 278 800 400 90 190 4.7T 3.2T 132 $3,640.00
SB1CFK-4000-3T-R2 4000 284 800 400 90 190 6.5T 3.2T 184 $4,130.00
SB1CFK-4000-3.5T-R2 4000 313 800 400 90 190 6.5T 4.7T 215 $4,390.00
SB1CFK-4000-4.5T-R2 4000 338 800 400 90 190 6.5T 4.7T 247 $4,725.00
SB1CFK-4000-6.5T-R2 4000 405 800 400 90 190 8.5T 6.5T 331 $5,915.00
& MULTIPLE LIFTING LUGS
CENTRAL LIFTING FORK POCKETS
Phone:    0800 4KNAPP
Phone:    021 781 205

Internal
width fork
pocket
(mm)
Top Lifting
Hole Bow
Shackle
Lifting
Lug Bow
Shackle
Tare
weight
(kgs)
RETAIL PRICE
(excl GST)
SB1CMFK-1000-3T-R3 1000 237 650 400 90 190 9.5T 3.2T 41 $2,455.00
SB1CMFK-1000-5T-R3 1000 254 650 400 90 190 9.5T 6.5T 49 $2,780.00
SB1CMFK-1000-6.5T-R3 1000 263 650 400 90 190 12T 6.5T 59 $2,935.00
SB1CMFK-1000-10T-R2 1000 272 600 400 90 190 17T 12T 81 $3,125.00
SB1CMFK-1000-15T-R2 1000 290 600 400 90 190 25T 17T 110 $3,455.00
SB1CMFK-1000-20T-R2 1000 311 600 400 90 190 35T 25T 136 $4,455.00
SB1CMFK-1500-2.5T-R2 1500 238 650 400 90 190 9.5T 3.2T 53 $2,610.00
SB1CMFK-1500-3T-R2 1500 248 650 400 90 190 9.5T 3.2T 63 $2,765.00
SB1CMFK-1500-4.5T-R2 1500 260 650 400 90 190 12T 4.7T 76 $2,885.00
SB1CMFK-1500-7T-R2 1500 265 650 400 90 190 17T 8.5T 104 $3,095.00
SB1CMFK-1500-10T-R2 1500 283 650 400 90 190 25T 12T 141 $3,355.00
SB1CMFK-1500-14T-R2 1500 316 650 400 90 190 25T 17T 165 $3,755.00
SB1CMFK-2000-3T-R2 2000 264 800 400 90 190 4.7T 3.2T 69 $2,805.00
SB1CMFK-2000-4T-R2 2000 277 800 400 90 190 6.5T 4.7T 82 $2,915.00
SB1CMFK-2000-5T-R2 2000 285 800 400 90 190 8.5T 6.5T 111 $3,095.00
SB1CMFK-2000-7T-R4 2000 307 800 400 90 190 9.5T 8.5T 134 $3,320.00
SB1CMFK-2000-8T-R2 2000 336 800 400 90 190 9.5T 8.5T 154 $3,610.00
SB1CMFK-2000-12T-R2 2000 371 800 400 90 190 17T 12T 213 $4,395.00
SB1CMFK-3000-2.5T-R2 3000 278 800 400 90 190 4.7T 3.2T 107 $3,475.00
SB1CMFK-3000-4T-R2 3000 288 800 400 90 190 6.5T 4.7T 148 $3,995.00
SB1CMFK-3000-5T-R2 3000 310 800 400 90 190 8.5T 6.5T 173 $4,295.00
SB1CMFK-3000-6T-R2 3000 335 800 400 90 190 8.5T 6.5T 203 $4,755.00
SB1CMFK-3000-8T-R2 3000 402 800 400 90 190 9.5T 8.5T 271 $5,475.00
SB1CMFK-4000-2T-R3 4000 278 800 400 90 190 4.7T 3.2T 133 $3,995.00
SB1CMFK-4000-3T-R2 4000 284 800 400 90 190 6.5T 3.2T 185 $4,530.00
SB1CMFK-4000-3.5T-R2 4000 313 800 400 90 190 6.5T 4.7T 217 $4,820.00
SB1CMFK-4000-4.5T-R2 4000 338 800 400 90 190 6.5T 4.7T 250 $5,185.00
SB1CMFK-4000-6.5T-R2 4000 405 800 400 90 190 8.5T 6.5T 338 $6,415.00
“V” Distance between inside Lifting Lugs can be determined by the customer as long as it does not interfere with the Fork Pockets
Pricing includes a Central Lifting Lug and a 1x set of additional Lifting Lugs in addition to the outside Lifting Lugs (ie 5x Lugs in Total)
MULTIPLE LIFTING HOLES
CENTRAL LIFTING WITH

No. Holes
in Fixed
Point
Plate
Bow Shack-
le Top Lift-
ing Hole
Bow Shack-
le Fixed
Point Plate
Tare
weight
(kgs)
RETAIL PRICE
(excl GST)
SB1CFP-1000-2T-R1 1000 252 125 9 9.5T 2T 28 $2,390.00
SB1CFP-1000-5T-R1 1000 278 125 9 9.5T 6.5T 39 $2,655.00
SB1CFP-1000-10T-R1 1000 303 125 9 17T 12T 67 $2,880.00
SB1CFP-1500-2T-R1 1500 252 150 11 9.5T 2T 39 $2,525.00
SB1CFP-1500-3T-R2 1500 278 150 11 9.5T 6.5T 55 $2,695.00
SB1CFP-1500-7T-R1 1500       17T 8.5T   $2,820.00
SB1CFP-1500-10T-R1 1500       25T 12T   $3,075.00
SB1CFP-2000-1T-R1 2000 252 200 11 9.5T 2T 58 $2,695.00
SB1CFP-2000-3T-R1 2000   200 11 9.5T 3.2T   $2,825.00
SB1CFP-2000-5T-R1 2000   250 9 17T 6.5T   $3,070.00
SB1CFP-2000-10T-R1 2000   250 9 17T 12T   $3,875.00
SB1CFP-3000-2T-R1 3000   250 13 9.5T 2T   $2,815.00
SB1CFP-3000-5T-R1 3000   250 13 12T 6.5T   $3,495.00
SB1CFP-3000-8T-R1 3000   250 13 17T 8.5T   $5,475.00
END LIFTING LUGS
SINGLE PIECE SPREADER BEAM
Phone:    0800 4KNAPP
Phone:    021 781 205
Email:      sales@knapp.co.nz
Website: www.knapp.co.nz
Manufactured by South Waikato
Precision Engineering 2017 Ltd,
14 Balmoral Drive, Tokoroa, New Zealand
ISO9001:2015
Product Code (SKU)
WLL (Weight Load
Limit) Kgs
"X" Length between
Lifting Lugs (mm)
"Y" height
above  (mm)
Lifting Lug
Bow Shackle
Tare weight
(Kgs)
RETAIL PRICE
(excl GST)
SB1-1000-4T-R1 4T 1000 866 6.5T 22 $1,780.00
SB1-1000-10T-R1 10T 1000 866 8.5T 33 $1,915.00
SB1-1000-15T-R1 15T 1000 866 12T 48 $2,800.00
SB1-1000-20T-R1 20T 1000 866 17T 77 $3,195.00
SB1-2000-2T-R1 2T 2000 1732 6.5T 30 $1,995.00
SB1-2000-6T-R1 6T 2000 1732 8.5T 41 $2,170.00
SB1-2000-10T-R1 10T 2000 1732 9.5T 53 $2,225.00
SB1-2000-14T-R1 14T 2000 1732 12T 66 $3,140.00
SB1-2000-20T-R1 20T 2000 1732 17T 110 $3,555.00
SB1-3000-2T-R1 2T 3000 2598 6.5T 37 $2,095.00
SB1-3000-6T-R1 6T 3000 2598 8.5T 57 $2,240.00
SB1-3000-10T-R1 10T 3000 2598 12T 77 $2,425.00
SB1-3000-17T-R1 17T 3000 2598 17T 134 $3,250.00
SB1-3000-20T-R1 20T 3000 2598 17T 152 $3,950.00
SB1-4000-3T-R1 3T 4000 3464 8.5T 69 $2,380.00
SB1-4000-6T-R1 6T 4000 3464 9.5T 85 $2,465.00
SB1-4000-10T-R1 10T 4000 3464 12T 130 $2,670.00
SB1-4000-17T-R1 17T 4000 3464 17T 188 $3,475.00
SB1-4000-20T-R1 20T 4000 3464 25T 243 $4,160.00
SB1-5000-2T-R1 2T 5000 4330 8.5T 81 $2,560.00
SB1-5000-4T-R1 4T 5000 4330 9.5T 86 $2,995.00
SB1-5000-8T-R1 8T 5000 4330 12T 153 $3,265.00
SB1-5000-12T-R1 12T 5000 4330 17T 216 $4,180.00
SB1-5000-20T-R1 20T 5000 4330 25T 282 $4,890.00
SB1-6000-4T-R1 4T 6000 5196 12T 174 $3,260.00
SB1-6000-8T-R1 8T 6000 5196 17T 238 $3,445.00
SB1-6000-16T-R1 16T 6000 5196 25T 320 $5,180.00
SB1-6000-20T-R1 20T 6000 5196 35T 431 $5,685.00
SB1-7000-3T-R1 3T 7000 6062 12T 199 $3,670.00
SB1-7000-6T-R1 6T 7000 6062 17T 270 $3,850.00
SB1-7000-12T-R1 12T 7000 6062 25T 351 $5,990.00
SB1-7000-20T-R1 20T 7000 6062 35T 483 $6,575.00
BEAM END LIFTING LUGS
TRIPLE TELESCOPIC SPREADER
Phone:    0800 4KNAPP
Phone:    021 781 205

"V" Dist be-
tween Exten-
sion Holes
(mm)
Total No. Exten-
sion Holes in 2x
Internal Beams
Tare
Weight
(kgs)
RETAIL PRICE
(excl GST)
SB3-5000-1T 1T 5100 5T 2300 4330 200 14 62 $3,195.00
SB3-5000-5T-R2 5T 5100 10T 2300 4330 200 14 113 $3,745.00
SB3-5000-5T-RMC1   5100     4330 200 14 113 $3,925.00
SB3-5000-10T 10T 5100 16T 2300 4330 200 14 120 $4,325.00
SB3-5000-15T 15T 5100 20T 2300 4330 200 14 173 $5,555.00
CENTRAL & END LIFTING LUGS
3-in-1 HIAB SPREADER BEAM
Phone:    0800 4KNAPP
Phone:    021 781 205

Lifting Lugs
(mm)
"W" Height above
using outside holes
on Strongback (mm)
"T" Height above
using Central
Lifting Hole (mm)
"V" Distance
between
Extension Holes
(mm)
No. Ext Holes
each Internal
Beam
SB312CE-4000-5T 4000 2370 3464 1730 198 203.75 4
Phone:    021 781 205
Email:      sales@knapp.co.nz
Website: www.knapp.co.nz
Manufactured by South Waikato